AR IFEAY (TH-1BREEHFEET)
254 | Ba—R| WIS [Ha—R |WiFEL an | TR ey | SEER | 2amm | BoR Aar| A | wEE
4R 7,105 56.2%| 10,306 91.0% 10,868 28,279 4316 118.0% 28,279 4R 12,632 11,331 23,963 23,963
58 6,799 57.6% 10,661 95.6% 10,355 27,815 4,868 121.2% 56,094 5A 11,795 11,152 22,947| 46,910
6 7,505 59.6% 10,889 93.8%| 10,817 29,211 5,000 120.7% 85,305| 68 12,599 11,612 24211 71,121
7R 8,397 65.9% 11,327 92.1% 12,343 32,067 7,031 128.1% 117,372 7R 12,734 12,302 25036| 96,157
8H 8,711 61.2%| 13,293 100.9%| 13,018 35,022 7,622 127.8% 152,394 8A 14,225 13,175 27,400 123,557
9A 7,970 64.7%| 10,848 91.4% 11,080 29,898 5714 123.6% 182,292 9A 12,311 11,873 24,184 147,741
10R 8,345 66.9%| 11,131 90.0%| 11,326 30,802 5,964 124.0% 213,094 108 12,467 12,371 24,838| 172,579
1A 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 1A 11,728 11,879|- 23,607| 196,186
128 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 128 12,763  13,341| 26,104| 222,290
1H 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 1H 10,310] 10,961  21,271| 243,561
2A 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 2R 10,891 10,723| 21,614| 265,175
3A 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 3A 12,453  11,957| 24,410| 289,585
RAILIAR 966 78.5% 966 -265 78.5% REILINR 1,231 1,231| 290,816
&t 54,832 79,421 79,807 214,060 40,250 213,094 a5t 146,908| 143,908| 290,816
EAFEEAB(REEITRE~) 2,868,559
ERERE(THI4EE 56,761 (H14.10.1~H15.3.31)6~ A 4 H25 H24
REMEITHISEERE 142,902 (15.4.1~12.31)94 A 1{@H71-Y (8a—R&EH 1{EH1Y (2a—R&F)
A EIT HIGEE 54,070 (H16.1.3) 110 A 13:3:-A

H164EE 243,764 Fa—X1EH-Y Fo—R1EH=Y

H174EE 253,583 85 A 135 A

HI8L&ERE 250,204 Fa—R1EH=Y FIA—R1EHT=Y

H194E 255506 121 A 181 A

H204EE 258,269 Ba—X1{EHT=Y

H2145EE 264,897 124 A

H225EE 281,811

H23%E 301,916

H24%E 290,816

H255 &

2,654,499
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